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F.LT.A.V.
LENTINI 14/01 - 15/01/2023 FOSSA UNIVERSALE
*%% CLASSIFICA GENERALE ***
* ALLA SERIE 2 *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
FERDINANDI VITTORIO 2 - VEF SC1195 25 25 50
SCARCIONE ALESSANDRO 3 SC85306 24 25 49
D'URBINO GIUSEPPE 2 SC41645 24 25 49
ALARIO ANGELO 3 SC39278 24 25 49
TRISCARI VINCENZO 1 SC46373 24 24 48
CASSIA EMANUELE 2-SE SC27450 24 24 48
ANNALORO MAURIZIO 1-SE SC810 24 24 48
AVVEDUTO ADRIANO E SC2108 25 23 48
GIBIINO CALOGERO E-MA SC2678 22 25 47
CONSOLI MICHELE 2-SE SC1778 23 24 47
FORTUNATO JOSEPH 1 SC1659 23 24 47
PIAZZA GAETANO ALESSANDRO 2 SC43288 23 24 47
LICCIARDELLO GAETANO 2 SC1847 23 24 47
GIORDANO GIOVANNI 3 SC91056 24 23 47
FIUME GIUSEPPE E-SG SC91626 24 23 47
MOZZICATO FRANCESCO 1 SC25602 24 23 47
AVVEDUTO ANDREA 3 SC80429 21 25 46
LA ROSA CATINO ALFIO 2 - VEF SC2492 22 24 46
PASSALACQUA SERGIO 2 SC10151 22 24 46
TRIGNANO VINCENZO 3-VEF SC200128 22 24 46
DELL'AQUIA SALVATORE 2 SC39793 22 24 46
GRASSI RAFFAELLO 1 SC43132 22 24 46
LANZA MASSIMO 2 SC83500 22 24 46
NOSTRO ALESSIO 2 SC39352 22 24 46
CASTIGLIA DANIELE 1 SC85809 23 23 46
CIROLLI MASSIMO 2 SC39634 23 23 46
FIGURA CARMELO 2 SC33898 23 23 46
CHIARENZA MASSIMO 2 SC44651 23 23 46
CORNELIO FRANCESCO 2 SC83798 23 23 46
PASSALACQUA ANTONIO 2 SC46415 23 23 46
DOMENICA GIORGIO 3 SC43775 24 22 46
PASSALACQUA CARMELO 2 SC46414 24 22 46
PULVIRENTI DAVIDE 2 SC31503 22 23 45
ATTARDI ANTONINO 3 SC3196 22 23 45
CAMINITI MANLIO 2 SC74345 22 23 45
COVATO STEFANO 3 SC88787 22 23 45
AMENTA ANTONINO 3 -VEF SC95214 22 23 45
CALDARERA GAETANO 3 SC75086 23 22 45
GIAQUINTA SALVATORE 2-SE SC1239 23 22 45
FAZIO SEBASTIANO 2 SC41855 23 22 45
LOREFICE MICHELE SC21623 24 21 45
TUCCITTO LUIGI 1 SC94899 20 24 44
DI GIORGIO GIUSEPPE 2-SE SC41643 20 24 44
NICOLOSI ANTONINO 2-SE SC352 21 23 44
TUCCITTO BRUNO 3 SC48997 21 23 44
ANNALORO LUCA BALDO 2-SG SC200101 22 22 44
BORDIERI GIUSEPPE 3 SC43653 22 22 44
RIO VINCENZO 2 - VEF L748534 22 22 44
FISICHELLA FABRIZIO 2-SG SC91622 22 22 44
SPERANZA EMANUELE 2 SC21930 22 22 44
SPATOLA GIUSEPPE SC41654 22 22 44
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FOTI DANILO

SALUSTRO GIUSEPPE 2
CONA SALVATORE 3-SE
LEONARDI FRANCESCO 2-SE
PETRALIA SALVATORE 2-SE
CENTONZE GIUSEPPE 2
ANCONA HENRY 2 - VEF
GUARRERA RENATO 3
GRASSI CASIMIRO 2-VEF
BUDA ANTONINO 3 - VEF
RENDA VINCENZO 3
CURTO' SALVATORE 3
FORTUNATO SEBASTIANO 2
MISENTI MICHELE 2
CRUCITTI SALVATORE 3-SE
FOTI VINCENZO 2-SE
CAPPELLO GIOVANNI 2
COTTONE VINCENZO 3
BRIGUGLIO AGATINO 2 - VEF
LITTORI UBALDO 3
MORANA RAFFAELE 2
CASERTA GAETANO 2 - VEF
BONACCORSI CARLO GIUSEPPE 2-SE
FAZ10 LUCIO CARMELO 3
SAPIENZA ROSARIO 2 - VEF
SQUILLACI MAURIZIO 3-VEF
GANGEMI ROBERTO 3-SE
RENDA GESUALDO 3

DI FINI GAETANO 3
D'AGOSTA GIUSEPPE ROSARIO 3-SG
SCUDERI ALESSANDRO 2-SE
POLLICINO FRANCESCO 1-SE
SCOLLO GIUSEPPE 3
DE LUCA ANTONINO 3
MAZZAGLIA PLACIDO 2 - VEF
LANIERI GIOVANNI 3
MILONE ALESSANDRO 3
CIANTIA PAOLO 2-SE
MAZZA ORAZIO 2-SE
LICCIARDELLO VENERO 2-SE
SCATA' CORRADO 3-SE
DE GREGORIO GIOVANNI 3
GAGLIANO MAURIZIO 3
RUSSO VINCENZO 3
ASTA GIUSEPPE 3
ASTA UMBERTO 3
EMOLO CARMELO 3 - VEF
SAMPIERI STEFANO 3
BIUNDO DAMIANO 3
MAGNANO FRANCESCO 2-SE
MUSCIA CLAUDIO 2-SE
CACCAMO RICCARDO 3
TERMINI GIOVANNI 2-SE
CALIRI ANTONINO 3
CARRABINO ARTURO INNOCENZO 2-SE
DI LIBERTO FILADELFIO DIEGO 3
GIUDICE EMANUELE ANTONIO 2-SE
D'ANGELO ORAZIO 3
RENDA GIUSEPPE 3-SG
CORSARO PLACIDO 3-VEF
LA TERRA SALVATORE 3
SENIA SALVATORE 2 - VEF
MASTROENI CARMELO 2
DOMENICA SERGIO 3

MUNI GIUSEPPE 3

SC85499
SC72812
SC295
SC1782
SC244
SC83301
SC21903
GRMS82MEO1
SC19136
BAMS3MEO1
SC94806
SC94389
SC1221
SC80930
SC1192
SC31264
SC20262
SC29083
SC500
SC66365
SC33757
SC46761
SC33900
SC89091
SC16554
SC47267
SC35134
SC3098
SC200205
SC200637
SC3156
SC1553
SC37806
SC43149
SC1846
SC200063
SC200220
SC35216
SC29175
SC23131
SC38017
SC523
SC94905
SC48329
SC200161
SC200296
SC293
SC66646
SC88893
SC25519
SC1143
SC94793
SC78
SC96895
SC84
SC200441
SC2112
SC200683
LZ11149
SC37319
SC80905
SC83698
SC517
SC43776
SC72697
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20
20
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21
21
21
22
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19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
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20
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21
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22
22
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17
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18
18
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19
20
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19
19
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18
20
20
21
17
19
19
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4
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41
41
41
41
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41
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37



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Pos

Pos

AN B W N =

\ooo\loxu-.uwm—‘g
v

—_ -
—_ o

BALDANZA EMANUELE
FERLITO MARIO ATTILIO
MILONE ALBERTO
FISICHELLA FABIO
PARRINELLO ROSARIO
SCIACCA SEBASTIANO
BRUNO ANTONINO
MAZZA CARMELO

DI FRANCO FRANCESCO
ASTA GIOVANNI
LEONARDI CARMELO
SAIJA GIOVANNI
BUONVICINO CARMELO
MIRABILE MARIA
IMPELLIZZERI ANGELO

Nominativo

AVVEDUTO ADRIANO

Nominativo

TRISCARI VINCENZO
FORTUNATO JOSEPH
MOZZICATO FRANCESCO
GRASSI RAFFAELLO
CASTIGLIA DANIELE
TUCCITTO LUIGI

Nominativo

D'URBINO GIUSEPPE
PIAZZA GAETANO ALESSANDRO
LICCIARDELLO GAETANO
PASSALACQUA SERGIO
DELL'AQUIA SALVATORE
LANZA MASSIMO
NOSTRO ALESSIO
CIROLLI MASSIMO
FIGURA CARMELO
CHIARENZA MASSIMO
CORNELIO FRANCESCO
PASSALACQUA ANTONIO
PASSALACQUA CARMELO
PULVIRENTI DAVIDE
CAMINITI MANLIO

FAZIO SEBASTIANO
SPERANZA EMANUELE
SALUSTRO GIUSEPPE
CENTONZE GIUSEPPE
FORTUNATO SEBASTIANO
MISENTI MICHELE
CAPPELLO GIOVANNI
MORANA RAFFAELE
MASTROENI CARMELO

3-MA
3-LA
2-SE

SC21896
SC80915
SC35635
SC52845
SC289
SC46273
SC1554
SC200674
SC2139
SC200495
SC200113
SC200541
SC43773
SC95425
SC271

15 21
19 17
19 17
16 19
17 18
19 16
17 17
17 17
17 16
15 17
13 17
15 14
16 13
10

0

*** CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA **%*
* ALLA SERIE 2 *

Cat.Q. Tessera

E

SC2108

S1

25

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B
23

*** CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA ***
* ALLA SERIE 2 *

Cat.Q. Tessera

SC46373
SC1659
SC25602
SC43132
SC85809
SC94899

S1
24
23
24
22
23
20

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B
24
24
23
24
23
24

*** CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA ***
* ALLA SERIE 2 *

Cat.Q. Tessera

2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

SC41645
SC43288
SC1847
SC10151
SC39793
SC83500
SC39352
SC39634
SC33898
SC44651
SC83798
SC46415
SC46414
SC31503
SC74345
SC41855
SC21930
SC72812
SC83301
SC1221
SC80930
SC20262
SC33757
SC517

S1
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
24
22
22
23
22
24
20
23
23
19
20
17

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
23
23
22
22
20
23
20
20
23
22
20

36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
33
32
30
29
29
19

Tot
48

Tot
48
47
47
46
46
44

Tot
49
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
37

Fin Tot

Fin Tot

Fin Tot

Ame

Ame

Ame
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Nominativo

SCARCIONE ALESSANDRO
ALARIO ANGELO
GIORDANO GIOVANNI
AVVEDUTO ANDREA
DOMENICA GIORGIO
ATTARDI ANTONINO
COVATO STEFANO
CALDARERA GAETANO
LOREFICE MICHELE
TUCCITTO BRUNO
BORDIERI GIUSEPPE
SPATOLA GIUSEPPE
FOTI DANILO
GUARRERA RENATO
RENDA VINCENZO
CURTO' SALVATORE
COTTONE VINCENZO
LITTORI UBALDO
FAZIO LUCIO CARMELO
RENDA GESUALDO

DI FINI GAETANO
SCOLLO GIUSEPPE

DE LUCA ANTONINO
LANIERI GIOVANNI
MILONE ALESSANDRO
DE GREGORIO GIOVANNI
GAGLIANO MAURIZIO
RUSSO VINCENZO
ASTA GIUSEPPE

ASTA UMBERTO
SAMPIERI STEFANO
BIUNDO DAMIANO
CACCAMO RICCARDO
CALIRI ANTONINO

DI LIBERTO FILADELFIO DIEGO
D'ANGELO ORAZIO

LA TERRA SALVATORE
DOMENICA SERGIO
MUNI GIUSEPPE
FERLITO MARIO ATTILIO
FISICHELLA FABIO
SCIACCA SEBASTIANO
MAZZA CARMELO
ASTA GIOVANNI
LEONARDI CARMELO
SAIJA GIOVANNI

Nominativo

CASSIA EMANUELE
ANNALORO MAURIZIO
CONSOLI MICHELE
GIAQUINTA SALVATORE
DI GIORGIO GIUSEPPE
NICOLOSI ANTONINO
CONA SALVATORE
LEONARDI FRANCESCO

*** CLASSIFICA CATEGORIA ***
* ALLA SERIE 2 *

Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B
3 SC85306 24 25
SC39278 24 25
SC91056 24 23
SC80429 21 25
SC43775 24 22
SC3196 22 23
SC88787 22 23
SC75086 23 22
SC21623 24 21
SC48997 21 23
SC43653 22 22
SC41654 22 22
SC85499 24 20

GRM82MEOI 21 22
SC94806 21 22
SC94389 22 21
SC29083 20 22
SC66365 20 22
SC89091 21 21
SC3098 20 21
SC200205 20 21
SC37806 20 21
SC43149 21 20
SC200063 22 19
SC200220 22 19
SC523 18 22
SC94905 18 22
SC48329 18 22
SC200161 19 21
SC200296 19 21
SC66646 20 20
SC88893 20 20
SC94793 21 19
SC96895 19 20
SC200441 19 20
SC200683 16 22
SC80905 20 18
SC43776 19 18
SC72697 19 18
SC80915 19 17
SC52845 16 19
SC46273 19 16
SC200674 17 17
SC200495 15 17
SC200113 13 17
SC200541 15 14

W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W Ww W W W W W Ww w w WwWw W W w w w w w

*** CLASSIFICA QUALIFICA ***
* ALLA SERIE 2 *

Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B
2-SE  SC27450 24 24
1-SE SC810 24 24
2-SE SC1778 23 24
2-SE SC1239 23 22
2-SE  SC41643 20 24
2-SE SC352 21 23
3-SE SC295 18 25
2-SE SC1782 20 23

Tot Fin Tot

49
49
47
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
35
35
34
32
30
29

Tot
48
48
47
45
44
44
43
43

Fin Tot

Ame

Ame
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PETRALIA SALVATORE
CRUCITTI SALVATORE

FOTI VINCENZO

BONACCORSI CARLO GIUSEPPE
GANGEMI ROBERTO

SCUDERI ALESSANDRO
POLLICINO FRANCESCO
CIANTIA PAOLO

MAZZA ORAZIO
LICCIARDELLO VENERO
SCATA' CORRADO

MAGNANO FRANCESCO
MUSCIA CLAUDIO

TERMINI GIOVANNI
CARRABINO ARTURO INNOCENZO
GIUDICE EMANUELE ANTONIO
BALDANZA EMANUELE
MILONE ALBERTO
IMPELLIZZERI ANGELO

Nominativo
FERDINANDI VITTORIO
LA ROSA CATINO ALFIO
TRIGNANO VINCENZO
AMENTA ANTONINO
RIO VINCENZO
ANCONA HENRY
GRASSI CASIMIRO
BUDA ANTONINO
BRIGUGLIO AGATINO
CASERTA GAETANO
SAPIENZA ROSARIO
SQUILLACI MAURIZIO
MAZZAGLIA PLACIDO
EMOLO CARMELO
CORSARO PLACIDO
SENIA SALVATORE
PARRINELLO ROSARIO

Nominativo

GIBIINO CALOGERO
BRUNO ANTONINO

DI FRANCO FRANCESCO
BUONVICINO CARMELO

Nominativo

FIUME GIUSEPPE

ANNALORO LUCA BALDO
FISICHELLA FABRIZIO
D'AGOSTA GIUSEPPE ROSARIO
RENDA GIUSEPPE

2-SE SC244 20 23
3-SE SC1192 18 24
2-SE  SC31264 19 23
2-SE  SC33900 21 21
3-SE  SC35134 19 22
2-SE SC3156 20 21
1-SE SC1553 20 21
2-SE  SC35216 22 19
2-SE  SC29175 17 23
2-SE  SC23131 17 23
3-SE  SC38017 17 23
2-SE  SC25519 20 20
2-SE SC1143 21 19
2-SE SC78 18 21
2-SE SC84 19 20
2-SE SC2112 19 20
3-SE  SC21896 15 21
3-SE  SC35635 19 17
2-SE SC271 0 0

*** CLASSIFICA QUALIFICA ***
* ALLA SERIE 2 *

Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B
2 - VEF SC1195 25 25
2 - VEF SC2492 22 24

3 - VEF SC200128 22 24
3-VEF SC95214 22 23
2-VEF L748534 22 22
2 - VEF SC21903 20 23
2 - VEF SC19136 21 22
3-VEF BAMS3MEOI 21 22
2 -VEF SC500 20 22
2 - VEF SC46761 21 21
2 - VEF SC16554 2220

3-VEF SC47267 19 22
2 - VEF SC1846 21 20
3 - VEF SC293 19 21

3-VEF SC37319 20 18
2 - VEF SC83698 21 17
3-VEF SC289 17 18

#*% CLASSIFICA QUALIFICA ***
* ALLA SERIE 2 *

Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4
E-MA  SC2678 22 25
3-MA  SCI554 17 17
3-MA  SC2139 17 16
3-MA SC43773 16 13

SS S6 S7 S8 B

#*% CLASSIFICA QUALIFICA ***
* ALLA SERIE 2 *

Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4
E-SG SC91626 24 23
2-SG  sC200101 22 22
2-SG SC91622 22 22
3-SG  SC200637 20 21
3-SG LZ11149 18 20

S5 S6 S7 S8 B

43
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
36
36

Tot Fin Tot

50
46
46
45
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
40
38
38
35

Tot
47
34
33
29

Tot
47
44
44
41
38

Fin Tot

Fin Tot

Ame

Ame

Ame



#*% CLASSIFICA QUALIFICA ***
* ALLA SERIE 2 *

Pos Nominativo Cat.Q. Tessera S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 B Tot Fin Tot Ame
1 MIRABILE MARIA 3-LA SC95425 10 9 19



C.ON.L

Pos
1

10

Cat

LENTINI

Squadra
CT15

RG10

SR06

MEO05

SR02

SRO5

SRO8

RG09

MEO02

RGO8

PRIMA PROVA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
INVERNALE F.U.

14/01 - 15/01/2023

Naminativo

SCARCIONE ALESSANDRO

ALARIO ANGELO

LICCIARDELLO GAETANO

Totale Squadra
ANNALORO MAURIZIO
AVVEDUTO ADRIANO
CONSOLI MICHELE
Totale Squadra
D'URBINO GIUSEPPE
FORTUNATO JOSEPH
CORNELIO FRANCESCO
Totale Squadra
TRISCARI VINCENZO
LA ROSA CATINO ALFIO
PASSALACQUA SERGIO
Totale Squadra
FERDINANDI VITTORIO
CASSIA EMANUELE
SAPIENZA ROSARIO
Totale Squadra

GIBIINO CALOGERO

DELL'AQUIA SALVATORE

FIGURA CARMELO
Totale Squadra
AMENTA ANTONINO
ANCONA HENRY
CRUCITTI SALVATORE
Totale Squadra
BORDIERI GIUSEPPE
SPERANZA EMANUELE
CAPPELLO GIOVANNI
Totale Squadra
PETRALIA SALVATORE
BRIGUGLIO AGATINO
LITTORI UBALDO
Totale Squadra
MILONE ALESSANDRO
ASTA GIUSEPPE

ASTA UMBERTO

Totale Squadra

FIT.AV.

FOSSA UNIVERSALE

Cat.Q.

3
3
2

1-SE

2-SE

2 - VEF

2 - VEF
2-SE
2 - VEF

3-VEF
2 - VEF
3-SE

2-SE
2 - VEF

S1
24
24
23
71
24
25
23
72
24
23
23
70
24
22
22
68
25
24
22
71
22
22
23
67
22
20
18
60
22
22
19
63
20
20
20
60
22
19
19
60

*** CLASSIFICA SQUADRE GENERALE - ALLA SERIE 2 ***

S2
25
25
24
74
24
23
24
71
25
24
23
72
24
24
24
72
25
24
20
69
25
24
23
72
23
23
24
70
22
22
23
67
23
22
22
67
19
21
21
61

S3 S4 S5 S6  Tot
49
49
47
145
48
48
47
143
49
47
46
142
48
46
46
140
50
48
42
140
47
46
46
139
45
43
42
130
44
44
42
130
43
42
4
127
41
40
40
121



